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1 WADJE ASHATAI HANMANTRAO 9765691941 OPEN 819 1200 68.25

2 NAJUKA RATHI 8657420090 OPEN 806 1200 67.17

3 PARDIKAR AKANKSHA RAJDATT 9175417517 SC 751 1200 62.58

4 INDANI PAYAL PURUSHOTTAM 8087891491 OPEN 916 1200 76.33

5 KADAM SHITAL DEVIDAS 9689393706 EWS 827 1200 68.92

6 PENDKAR SRINATH RAMDAS 7498305744 OBC 796 1200 66.33

7 MAHAGADE KUNAL SIDHARTH 9011812333 SC 755 1200 62.92

8 KADAM RAJNANDINI MADHAV 8766516453 EWS 867 1200 72.25

9 MALPANI DEEPIKA VISHNUPRASADJI 7588146599 OPEN 762 1200 63.5

10 WADHONKAR SHUBHAM RAMESH 9834455641 OBC 807 1200 67.25

11 GUBRE RUPALI GANESHRAO 9604576360 OPEN 798 1200 66.5

12 RAGINI BALAJI SAKHARE 7028253875 OBC 803 1200 66.92

13 TABELEWALE HIRENDRA SINGH NARAYAN SINGH 7798949999 OPEN 747 1200 62.25

14 GAIKWAD AVINASH GANGADHAR 8975736605 SC 821 1200 68.42

15 VIKHE SARIKA PANDITRAO 7385295965 OPEN 551 1000 55.1

16 GAIKWAD DIGAMBER MAROTI 9665837723 SC 744 1200 62
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17 SHINDE GAYATRI SHIVRUDRA 9975525407 OBC 828 1200 69

18 BHOSLE SOPAN PRAKASHRAO 8888156850 OPEN 716 1200 59.67

19 GUNDE AVADHUT GUNAJI 9011058687 NT-C 784 1200 65.33

20 KUDALE VAIBHAV SURYAKANT 7020699346 OBC 770 1200 64.17

21 KAMBLE SUPRIYA NAMDEO 9960856950 SC 755 1200 62.92

22 KANGTHIKAR VIJAYRAJ UTTAMRAO 7447621098 OPEN 807 1200 67.25

23 KHADSE ASHISH PUNDLIK 9529035313 SC 779 1200 64.92

24 SAWALE PRATIK SHAMRAO 9767273767 SC 853 1200 71.08

25 MADHURI UTTAM KUYATE 9689045425 OBC 596 1000 59.6

26 KAPIL KESHAV SHEJULE 9922666129 SEBC 747 1200 62.25

27 SONTAKKE RAHUL MAROTI 9881111805 ST 718 1200 59.83

28 MAMILWAD SAYALI ERANNA 9527323723 ST 1569 3000 52.3

29 DHERE SHARADA SHRIRAM 7776092180 SC 779 1200 64.92

30 SANGAVIKAR YOGESHWAR VASANTRAO 7264032028 NT-C 722 1200 60.17

31 KARHALE RADHESHAM GANGADHAR 9373105291 ST 749 1200 62.42

32 HANMANTE AKSHAYKUMAR KACHRU 9766656601 SC 748 1200 62.33

33 SANDIP BABURAO BIRADAR 9403855008 OPEN 757 1200 63.08

34 SHINDE VAISHNAVI SHIVAJI 9322342152 OPEN 2535 1200 70.17

35 PARGHANE PRAVIN CHANDRASHEKHAR 9604786553 SC 694 1200 57.83

36 KHADSE SWATI BABAN 9325662997 SC 832 1200 69.33

37 JADHAV NAVNATH BALAJI 7222882224 OPEN 2249 3100 72.55

38 JADHAV SANJIVANI PANDITRAO 8793675746 VJ 602 1000 60.2
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39 GOVANDE KIRAN PANDURANG 7768079753 SC 795 1200 66.25

40 BORKAR DATTA MADHAV 7741816433 OBC 728 1200 60.67

41 SONUNE MAYURESH PRAKASH 9689834200 OBC 2006 3000 66.87

42 NAVGHARE VINAYAK TUKARAM 9960364574 SEBC 6.27 10 62.7

43 JONDHALE BHUJANGRAO SAKARAM 9764259444 SC 1964 3000 65.47

44 JOSHI SHIVANI VINAYAK 8421991049 EWS 727 1200 60.58

45 ISHWAR NANDKISHOR PRAJAPATI 8975326317 OBC 759 1000 75.9

46 GURAWA VIJAYANAND RAMESHCHANDRA 8698184377 EWS 2569 3900 65.87

47 PAWAR MAHESH BHAGWAN 7020535551 OPEN 661 1000 66.1

48 SHAIKH ADNAN ABDUL ALIM 9637140185 EWS 729 1200 60.75

49 HATTE PADMAVATI SHANKARRAO 9579489680 EWS 734 1200 61.17

50 AQUIB KHAN AWAIS KHAN 9049151674 OPEN 752 1200 62.67

51 MOHAMMED MANZOOR AHMED KHAN 7385979663 OPEN 969 1200 80.75

52 PAIKRAO BHARTI UMAJI 7387742810 SC 619 1000 61.9

53 LOKHANDE RESHMA SHARAD 9604940442 SC 540 900 60

54 RATHOD SACHIN NARAYAN 7264930997 VJ 739 1200 61.58
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1 HASSEKAR BHASKAR SHAHAJI OPEN 918 1200 76.5

2 SIRAJ ANWAR MOHD MIRAN OPEN 695 1200 57.92

3 WADJE ASHATAI HANMANTRAO OPEN 819 1200 68.25

4 WADHONKAR SHUBHAM RAMESH OBC 807 1200 67.25

5 GUBRE RUPALI GANESHRAO OPEN 798 1200 66.5

6 SONTAKKE RISHABH KAILASH OPEN 2060 3000 68.67

7 TOTARE POOJA KHANDERAO SC 728 1200 60.67

8 SHRIVASTAV ABHILASHA RAOSAHEB OBC 821 1200 68.42

9 GAVHANE KISHOR BHIMRAO SC 825 1200 68.75

10 KUNAL SIDHARTH MAHAGADE SC 755 1200 62.92

11 KADAM NEHA NARAYAN OPEN 783 1200 65.25

12 SONTAKKE RAHUL MAROTI ST 718 1200 59.83

13 PAIKRAO SANCHI RAMESH SC 910 1200 75.83

14 NARWADE MANIKESH SHANKARRAO OPEN 752 1200 62.67

15 JADHAV NAMITA BHAGWAN NT-B 1945 3000 64.83

16 PARDIKAR AKANKSHA RAJDATT SC 751 1200 62.58

17 SHIVANI SHRIKANT KALYANKAR OBC 828 1200 69

18 KADAM SHITAL DEVIDAS EWS 827 1200 68.92

19 PENDKAR SRINATH RAMDAS OBC 796 1200 66.33

20 HANDE AKASH GANGADHAR OPEN 747 1200 62.25

21 TAPDIYA SWATI SANJAY OPEN 762 1200 63.5

22 SAPAKALE SADANAND PRABHAKAR SC 961 1200 80.08

23 KAMBLE PANKAJ DASHRATHRAO SC 939 1200 78.25

24 MAHAMUNE SATISH TULSHIRAM SC 775 1200 64.58

25 RAGINI BALAJI SAKHARE OBC 803 1200 66.92

26 GAIKWAD AVINASH GANGADHAR SC 821 1200 68.42

27 GAIKWAD DIGAMBER MAROTI SC 744 1200 62

28 SHINDE GAYATRI SHIVRUDRA OBC 828 1200 69

29 KHARAT LAXMAN BHAGWAN SC 682 1200 56.83

30 GHADGE MILINDKUMAR SATWARAM SC 897 1200 74.75

31 BHOSLE SOPAN PRAKASHRAO OPEN 2071 3000 69.03

32 GHUGE RUSHIKESH SHIVAJI NT-D 737 1200 61.42

33 SHAIKH SANAKAUSAR ABDUL SALIM EWS 750 1200 62.5

34 PALEKAR SUBODH MALOJIRAO SC 534 1000 53.4

35 DURGAM SARASWATI NARAYANRAO SBC 820 1200 68.33

36 GUNDE AVADHUT GUNAJI NT-C 784 1200 65.33

37 ANUM SAHER MOHAMMED YOUNUS OPEN 693 1200 57.75

38 KUDALE VAIBHAV SURYAKANT OBC 770 1200 64.17
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39 BOINWAD GAYATRI ASHOK ST 755 1200 62.92

40 VIJAY SANJAY KADAM OPEN 871 1200 72.58

41 KAMBLE SUPRIYA NAMDEO SC 755 1200 62.92

42 PATIL RAHUL RAJENDRA OPEN 996 1200 83

43 BHOSLE SOPAN PRAKASHRAO OPEN 716 1200 59.67

44 MESHRAM CHHAYA BAPURAO ST 747 1200 62.25

45 MATRE HANUMAN BALAJI NT-C 781 1200 65.08

46 KANGTHIKAR VIJAYRAJ UTTAMRAO OPEN 2046 3000 68.2

47 DIWYATA RUPAK NANDEDKAR SC 829 1200 69.08

48 BHOSLE SAINATH RAOSAHEB SEBC 2163 3000 72.1

49 GAIKWAD ABHIJEET MANIKRAO SC 812 1200 67.67

50 BHOSALE GOVIND MADHUKAR SEBC 2243 3000 74.77

51 KHADSE ASHISH PUNDLIK SC 779 1200 64.92

52 SAWALE PRATIK SHAMRAO SC 853 1200 71.08

53 GAJBHARE VINOD PRABHAKAR SC 2028 3000 67.6

54 METKAR DURGATAI BHARAT ST 671 1200 55.92

55 ABDUL RASHEED ABDUL RAUF OBC 857 1200 71.42

56 SONTAKKE RAHUL MAROTI ST 718 1200 59.83

57 BHUTADA SHAILESH DILIP OPEN 956 1200 79.67

58 MASURE SHUKRATARA KUMAR SC 722 1200 60.17

59 KAPIL KESHAV SHEJULE SEBC 747 1200 62.25

60 GAJBHARE BALAJI DATTARAO NT-C 727 1200 60.58

61 KAREGAONKAR VAISHNAVI MADHUKAR OPEN 790 900 87.78

62 DARADE SUNIL PANDURANG NT-D 524 1000 52.4

63 JONDHALE ANJALI MANOHARRAO SC 835 1200 69.58

64 DHAGE PRIYANKA DILIPRAO OBC 707 1200 58.92

65 BELE SAYABU SHANKARRAO VJ 764 1200 63.67

66 SOLANKE AMOL BHAGWANRAO NT-B 752 1200 62.67

67 SHIVAM SUDHAKAR KAMTHEWAD ST 751 1200 62.58

68 WADJE GANGAPRASAD BABURAO OPEN 788 1200 65.67

69 VAISHNAVI SANTOSH KALLEWAR OPEN 883 1200 73.58

70 WADATE NILESH VINOD VJ 2225 3000 74.17

71 CHAVAN BABLU RAMESH VJ 703 1200 58.58

72 HANMANTE AKSHAYKUMAR KACHRU SC 748 1200 62.33

73 KADAM RAJNANDINI RAJKUMAR SC 788 1200 65.67

74 SANDIP BABURAO BIRADAR OPEN 757 1200 63.08

75 NARWADE RAVIKUMAR VITTHALRAO SC 799 1200 66.58

76 PARGHANE PRAVIN CHANDRASHEKHAR SC 694 1200 57.83
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77 CHANDEKAR GAJANAN RAMRAO ST 756 1200 63

78 MORE UMAKANT VYANKATI SC 685 1200 57.08

79 JIGALEKAR ARATI YESHWANTRAO SC 756 1200 63

80 DHUTRAJ BABU NAGORAO SC 857 1200 71.42

81 KHADSE SWATI BABAN SC 832 1200 69.33

82 DIVATE MADAN BHANUDAS NT-C 770 1200 64.17

83 FATEKAR DEVANAND PRABHAKAR SEBC 710 1200 59.17

84 JADHAV SANJIVANI PANDITRAO VJ 602 1000 60.2

85 GOVANDE KIRAN PANDURANG SC 795 1200 66.25

86 HASHMI HABIB UMAR HABIB ALI OPEN 903 1200 75.25

87 KADAM SATYJEET GANGADHAR SEBC 802 1200 66.83

88 SONUNE MAYURESH PRAKASH OBC 2006 3000 66.87

89 MANISH RAI OPEN 766 1300 58.92
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90 NAVGHARE VINAYAK TUKARAM SEBC 6.27 10 62.7

91 ALKESH VINOD WADATE VJ 2169 3000 72.3

92 SALLA HIMA BINDU SC 708 1300 54.46

93 BIRADAR RAUBAI PRABHU OPEN 774 1200 64.5

94 SHINDE VAISHNAVI SHIVAJI OPEN 842 1200 70.17

95 JONDHALE BHUJANGRAO SAKAHRAM SC 1964 3000 65.47

96 LUNGARE SONALI GOVINDRAO OPEN 751 1200 62.58

97 JOSHI SHIVANI VINAYAK EWS 727 1200 60.58

98 GUNDERAO SATISH DATTATRAY SC 755 1200 62.92

99 SIDDIKI NAHID MUBIN OPEN 826 1200 68.83

100 PALLAVI VISHWAMBAR RANEWAD NT-B 1922 3000 64.07

101 MUTKULE RAVIKUMAR VIJAY OBC 786 1200 65.5

102 ANDHALE SAGAR SUBHASH NT-D 602 1000 60.2

103 KOLHE AJINKYA VILASRAO OPEN 554 1000 55.4

104 MANGATE JAYA RAGHUNATH ST 515 1000 51.5

105 WAGHCHOURE BALASAHEB SHIVAJI OBC 501 1000 50.1

106 ANURADHA RAJARAM KUMDALE OBC 71 100 71

107 PAWALE VIVEK VASANTRAO OPEN 761 1200 63.42

108 RAHUL WAMANRAO PAKHARE SC 630 1000 63

109 ARUN ANANDRAO WAKHARDE NT-C 711 1000 71.1

110 PAWAR VIKRAM BABURAO SC 667 1200 55.58

111 GADGE ARATI TATERAO OPEN 801 1200 66.75

112 MOHMMED MANZOOR AHMED KHAN OPEN 969 1200 80.75

113 CHAPAKE PANKAJ MADHUKARRAO OPEN 472 1000 47.2

114 PATIL MANDAR NANASAHEB OPEN 922 1800 51.22

115 KHEDEKAR MAHESH BHAGWANRAO OPEN 694 1000 69.4

116 VAIDYA SHITAL GORAKH OBC 726 1000 72.6

117 SIDDHARTH MADHUKAR TRIBHUVAN SC 724 1000 72.4

118 NAVALE AISHWARYA SURESH NT-B 709 1000 70.9

119 SHILAWAT KRUSHNA SHRAWAN SC 563 1000 56.3

120 SONAWANE SONALI SAKHARAM OBC 1580 2400 57.38

121 THORAT MEGHA VISHWANATH OPEN 673 1000 67.3
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